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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 10 4799 1051 Bell Pepper Madeira Classic 40

2. 62 1563 1170 Clover Madeira Classic 40

3. 80 2342 1378 Paprika Madeira Classic 40

4. 24 2594 1021 Rust Madeira Classic 40

5. 15 325 212 Peach Janome Polyester

6. 60 3749 1050 Green Thumb Madeira Classic 40

7. 79 401 1170 Clover Madeira Classic 40

8. 19 390 1248 Margarita Lime Madeira Classic 40

9. 63 887 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

*0572 W120*
Design: 0572_w120

Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 17050

Colors: 9

Height: 4.19 in

Width: 4.65 in

Zoom: 1:1
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 10 5592 1051 Bell Pepper Madeira Classic 40

2. 62 1905 1170 Clover Madeira Classic 40

3. 80 2560 1378 Paprika Madeira Classic 40

4. 24 2871 1021 Rust Madeira Classic 40

5. 15 383 212 Peach Janome Polyester

6. 60 4492 1050 Green Thumb Madeira Classic 40

7. 79 500 1170 Clover Madeira Classic 40

8. 19 399 1248 Margarita Lime Madeira Classic 40

9. 63 1139 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

*0572 W130*
Design: 0572_w130

Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 19841

Colors: 9

Height: 4.66 in

Width: 5.16 in

Zoom: 1:1
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Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 10 6292 1051 Bell Pepper Madeira Classic 40

2. 62 2129 1170 Clover Madeira Classic 40

3. 80 2965 1378 Paprika Madeira Classic 40

4. 24 3219 1021 Rust Madeira Classic 40

5. 15 433 212 Peach Janome Polyester

6. 60 5089 1050 Green Thumb Madeira Classic 40

7. 79 552 1170 Clover Madeira Classic 40

8. 19 448 1248 Margarita Lime Madeira Classic 40

9. 63 1261 260 Dark Sepia Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

*0572 W140*
Design: 0572_w140

Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 22388

Colors: 9

Height: 5.02 in

Width: 5.56 in

Zoom: 1:1
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